

Fee Schedule - Non-Residents 2026

The 2026 Non-Resident fee includes access to Ormond's learning programs, leadership programs, internet usage, information services, sports facilities, a fitness membership with Melbourne University Sport and music practice studio for 34 weeks of the academic calendar.

Non-residents are provided with 5 meals per week in the Dining Hall. Additional meals are charged at \$17 each incl GST.

A comprehensive range of graphic, printing & photocopying resources are provided in the Academic Centre. Printing is charged on a user pay basis.

This document is to be read in conjunction with the Non-Residential Offer 2026

Fees

Payment options	Description	Total Cost \$	Due Date
Annual	Non-Resident Program	\$9,744 Inc. GST	Paid in full by 7 February 2026

Additional fees

All students

- A deposit of \$750 to confirm your non-resident place for 2026 (paid upon acceptance of offer).
- For Undergraduates Ormond College Students' Club (OCSC) subscription will be \$236.25 incl. GST per semester and will be billed in your 1st fee statement in February and May 2026.¹
- For Graduates There will be charges for the annual Subscription to the Middle Common Room (MCR) and for events in the Graduate Orientation program in February. The cost of the MCR subscription fee will be \$400 incl. GST per annum for 2026.¹
- For Graduates Ormond College Students' Club (OCSC) subscription fee will be \$56.70 incl. GST per annum for 2026.
- Upper Common Room membership (for 3rd year students or over 21 years old) is still to be determined for 2026 (2025 the fee was \$50 incl. GST per Semester) billed 1st April 2026.
- A Voluntary Tax-Deductible Donation of \$300 to the Ormond College Building Fund (DGR) will help conserve the beauty and heritage of our beloved campus while also enhancing our learning spaces and facilities. This is optional and will be applied to your first fee statement for 2026.

If applicable, New Students only

An Orientation Week fee will be \$1,068 for 2026 incl. GST and to be billed in your 1st fee statement.

<u>Please note</u> the following surcharge rates apply to credit card payments:

- Visa and Mastercard Debit cards 1.25%
- Mastercard and Visa credit cards 1.75%

Updated 10 October 2025